2019-2020 4-H COMMUNITY CLUB LEADERS AND MEETING INFORMATION

BONE CREEK
Dianna Burns 620-243-2692 jburnswife@yahoo.com
Charlie Phillips 913-837-0564 cephillips@pittstate.edu

MEETING TIME/LOCATION
3 Sunday of each month
6:30 PM
Skubitz Bldg- County Fairgrounds

FARLINGTON BEST-YET

MEETING TIME/LOCATION

Kim Viets 620-724-0288 mkviets@ckt.net 2" Sunday of each month
Marty Reno 620-238-9759 contractorservicesk@yahoo.com 1:30 PM
Girard Extension Office
HAPPY HUSTLERS MEETING TIME/LOCATION
Matt Hartman 620-249-0161 sundancetrucking@gmail..com 2" Sunday of each month
Amy Zortz 620-249-8701 amyzortz@yahoo.com 5:00 PM
McCune Community Center
HEPLER HUSTLERS MEETING TIME/LOCATION
Josh Jagels 620-518-0593 josh.jagels@ksoutdoors.com 39 Monday of each month
Christa Beckman 620-238-0369 cbeckman@girard248.org 6:30 PM
Hepler Community Building
JOLLY SUNFLOWERS MEETING TIME/LOCATION
Kathryn Richard 620-249-5772 richardfam@yahoo.com 2"d Wednesday of each month
Tiffany Forester 620-224-4226 tforester@usd246.org 6:30 PM

Arma Public Library

LUCKY RIDERS

MEETING TIME/LOCATION

Jennifer Clark 620-687-2384 guineveretalc@hotmail.com 15t Thursday of each Month
6:30 PM
Girard Extension Office Winter/
Fairgrounds Summer
SUCCESS EXPRESS MEETING TIME/LOCATION
Stephanie Knisley  620-687-5795 sage.elmer@gmail.com 2" Sunday of each
6:00 PM
520 W 20t Pittsburg (Club House)
(Varies with Activity)
WALNUT WONDER WORKERS MEETING TIME/LOCATION
Sabrina Augustin 620-404-9268 saugustin@chcsek.org 3" Sunday of each month
Cindy Lallemand 620-724-4221 clallemand@ckt.net 5:00 PM
Walnut Hall
WIN OR BUST MEETING TIME/LOCATION
Sarah Renn 620-687-1012 snrenn@hotmail.com 15T Monday of each month
Colleen Renn 620-762-0386 crrenn@hotmail.com 7:00 PM

Pittsburg Nazarene Church
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